
12 Fiber Optical OM4 Corning MPO MTP Connector Fiber Patch
Cables

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS

MPO/MTP

$15.00 - $25.00/pieces

Standard or Customize

2000 Piece/Pieces per Week

Product Specification

≥ 10

OS2/OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

8/12/24/36/48/72/96/144

FIRST END(MPO/MTP) SECOND
END(MPO/MTP/FC/SC/LC/ST..)

1-999

12-99(36" Is Typical)

LSZH,OFNP,OFNR

Standard Or Custom

Shenzhen Or Hongkong

More Images

Product Description

Optical MPO female to MPO female 24 cores singlemode duplex LSZH fiber optic patch cord or Trunk Cable
assemblies
 
We supply MTP and MPO fiber optic cables.  These are available in female to female or a male to male and male to
female configurations.  The male version has MTP pins.  These can be made with 12 fiber MTP connectors, 24 Fiber
MTP connectors, 48 Fiber MTP connector variations.  Many additional options and combinations are available.  All
multi fiber optic cables are customizable.  
 
Quick Details:

Connector End face: MTP end face geometry requirements: EN50377-15-1

Polishing Quality:: Polished end-face quality: IEC61300-3-35

Our MTP patch cables are designed for data center solutions supporting the topologies such as 10 

Gigabit Ethernet, Fiber Channel or Infiniband - as specified in the data center standards EN50173-5 and 

ISO/IEC 24764.
 
Specifications
 
Performance of Assemblies MTP / MPO Termination:
Type/Performance Singlemode(APC polish) Multimode(PC / Flat Polish)

 Standard Elite Low Loss Standard Elite Low Loss

Maximum Insertion 

Loss
≤ 0.75dB ≤ 0.35dB ≤ 0.60dB ≤ 0.35dB

for m
ore products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Number Of Conductors:

Fiber Type:

Fiber Count:

Termination:

Cable Length:

Breakout Length
First&Second(inches):

Outdoor Jacket Material:

Labeling:

Port:
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Return Loss ≥ 50dB N/A

Operating Temperat

ure
-40°C to 80°C 40°C to 80°C

Test Wavelength 1310nm 850nm

 
Our advantage and special services:
 
1.With our own R&D, more completed production lines, advanced production & testing equipments, experienced
staffs, we’re confident to provide you satisfied quality and service with competitive price and punctual delivery.
 
2.Rich experiences in OEM&ODM, besides standard items, we can help you design unique new products and put into
production. We care about innovation and would like to change for you and grow up with you.
 
3.Prompt answer for any question or inquiry within 3 hours
 
4.Using ERP Systerm to ensure that each link is correct.
 
 

Packaging & Shipping

 

Company Information
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 13299345678  13299345678@163.com  polyknitfabric.com

19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
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